
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 71

Hdcp 13 1 11 15 9 3 7 17 5 16 6 12 18 2 10 4 8 14

1st FLIGHT Points

 Underwood, Todd 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 75 5 70 $100.00 5,000     

 Nunez, Sean 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 75 5 70 $75.00 3,000
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 8 4 4 4 4 8 6 4 3 4 81 5 76 $50.00 2,000     
 Nunez, Eddie 7 6 5 2 5 4 3 3 7 3 9 4 2 4 5 6 4 4 83 5 78 1,350     
 Fischer, Skye 4 9 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 79 0 79 0
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 2 6 6 5 4 4 83 4 79 1,100     
 Babineax, Joseph 4 7 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 86 3 83 0

2nd FLIGHT
 Morales, Juan 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 73 9 64 $100.00 5,000     
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 8 4 2 4 6 5 3 5 77 6 71 $75.00 3,000     
 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 82 6 76 $50.00 2,000     
 Ball, Mike 5 7 4 3 5 5 8 3 7 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 89 11 78 1,225     
 Blasco, Sam 5 8 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 87 9 78 1,225     
 Preece, Scott 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 8 5 4 4 4 92 11 81 1,000     
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 9 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 92 10 82 900       
 Groover, Jordan 4 9 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 6 3 5 9 4 5 4 95 10 85 850       

3rd FLIGHT
 Palaniswamy, Nash 5 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 6 5 3 5 84 17 67 $100.00 5,000     

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 7 4 5 4 6 80 13 67 $75.00 3,000     
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 79 11 68 $25.00 1,675     
 Shofner, Walt 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 6 7 5 3 4 81 13 68 $25.00 1,675     
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 7 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 86 16 70 0
 Terry, Shayne 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 87 12 75 0
 Nardecchia, David 6 7 7 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 7 4 93 16 77 1,100
 Brown, Alex 7 8 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 2 7 5 5 4 5 93 15 78 950       
 Quick, Gary 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 9 4 5 5 8 5 4 5 94 16 78 950       

4th FLIGHT
 Lauron, Darren 6 7 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 6 5 94 22 72 $100.00 5,000     
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 9 7 5 6 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 6 105 31 74 $75.00 3,000
 Vayo, John 5 7 5 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 7 6 4 6 8 7 4 6 96 21 75 $50.00 2,000     
 Macfarlane, Phil 6 9 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 7 4 7 95 18 77 1,350     
 Schuetzeberg, Kale 5 9 4 3 5 7 5 7 9 4 6 6 5 7 8 7 4 6 107 27 80 0
 Johnson, Doug 7 6 6 3 6 6 8 3 6 3 8 5 5 5 6 7 6 8 104 23 81 1,100     
 Givens, Carl 6 9 6 4 5 6 9 3 8 4 8 6 4 6 8 6 5 5 108 24 84 1,000     
 Stevens, Gary 5 5 4 3 7 5 9 6 6 5 9 4 7 9 6 7 3 5 105 21 84 900       

# 4   
# 17   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 9 5 6 6 4 5 4 5
 Babineax, Joseph 4 7 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 6 4 5
 Ball, Mike 5 7 4 3 5 5 8 3 7 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 5 4
 Blasco, Sam 5 8 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 7 4 4

CTGA      
Cup

Hcp Net Amount

Thomas Mahoney

Thu, Aug 31

PLUM CREEK  *  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Todd Underwood (23) wins Last 6 Hole Net Score over Sean Nunez (24)

Nash Palaniswamy (32) Wins Net Back 9 over Anthony Guzalod (35)

Eddie Nunez # 8   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Matt Stubblefield # 10   Steve Barnes

1st Trash Flight Amount



 Butler, Kevin 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 8 4 4 4 4 8 6 4 3 4
 Fischer, Skye 4 9 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 4
 Groover, Jordan 4 9 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 6 3 5 9 4 5 4
 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 8 4 2 4 6 5 3 5
 Morales, Juan 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4
 Nunez, Eddie 7 6 5 2 5 4 3 3 7 3 9 4 2 4 5 6 4 4
 Nunez, Sean 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4
 Preece, Scott 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 8 5 4 4 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 2 6 6 5 4 4
 Underwood, Todd 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5
 Brown, Alex 7 8 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 2 7 5 5 4 5
 Givens, Carl 6 9 6 4 5 6 9 3 8 4 8 6 4 6 8 6 5 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 7 4 5 4 6
 Johnson, Doug 7 6 6 3 6 6 8 3 6 3 8 5 5 5 6 7 6 8
 Lauron, Darren 6 7 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 6 5
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 9 7 5 6 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 6
 Macfarlane, Phil 6 9 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 7 4 7
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 7 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 5 5
 Nardecchia, David 6 7 7 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 7 4
 Palaniswamy, Nash 5 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 6 5 3 5
 Quick, Gary 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 9 4 5 5 8 5 4 5
 Schuetzeberg, Kale 5 9 4 3 5 7 5 7 9 4 6 6 5 7 8 7 4 6
 Shofner, Walt 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 6 7 5 3 4
 Stevens, Gary 5 5 4 3 7 5 9 6 6 5 9 4 7 9 6 7 3 5
 Terry, Shayne 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5
 Vayo, John 5 7 5 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 7 6 4 6 8 7 4 6

What is the trophy awarded to the low Masters’ amateur?
~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

Silver Cup

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$18.50
$18.50

$18.50
$18.50

$74.00

$58.50

$26.50

$32.00

$16.00


